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

| once for a term of Years.

| INVESTIGATE. !

| RESIDENCES.

! RESIDENCES.

! RESIDENCES.

t $4,500—4-room bungalow, 163 25th ave., near
West Clay. 52x120; mtge of 32000 at 6

| r cent can remain; ground worth within

| i‘e of this grlce

i

1

$4,200—6-rm. res.. 28x100, on Vicksburg and
224 sts.; $2000 bk. mtge. at 6 per cent
can remaln. This 1s a well planned

} home. Investigate.
| $4,750—8-rm. res., S line of McAllister, 25x97.

It is old, but in Al condition.

! action on this.

$5,500—6-rm. well planned res.,
set, near 10th and I

mtge. of $2500 ean remain.

Qet quick
It won't last long.

25x100, in Sun-
Humboldt bk.

! Key lot, and

house in Al condition.

$6,000—6-rm. res., 3 blocks from G. G. Park,
25x120; Al condition. Humboldt bk. mtge.
can remaln.

| $6,500—7-rm. res., 25x120, Tth ave., nr. G. G.
Park; lyr..old bk. mtge. can remain.
| $7,500—We have an S-rm. res. finished about 1|
yr. ago; Is exceptionally well planned. |
The mantels and bardware throughout
house are only first class. It has ex-
ceptionally fine bath rm., large closets in
,uf’ the bedrooms. If you are looking for
a first class property at a reasonable fig-
ure I know this will suit you. The res.
adjoining cost close to $12,000 to build.
| Great future for this locality. Mige.
res., line of Green nr. Fill-
i ln good shape. Investigate at once.
i $8, "uo—Cholce modern K-rm. res., 25x120, on
E loe, extra large reception hall, parlor
and dining-room; nr, Presidio wall; 83000a
mtge. can remain. This price 1m-luda|-.-
fine carpets, rugs now on the floors. on |
account of owner leaving city he must
dispose of this at once. See it and make

offer.
$15,500—Very choice B-rm. res., 85x120; next to
| Presidio wall: large reception hall has
hardwood floor, 3 art windows, dining-
room is exceptionally large, with large |
klinker brick mantel, with china closet on
either side; large living-room; bedrooms
are all large; private bath lnd showers,
i with running water and spacious closets
| in all bedrooms; large room on 2d |
floor; basement floor consists of a billlard-
room, servants’ room and washroom. The |
workmanship throughout this Lome is u:ex
very best.
s CHAMBERLIN & CO.,
2052 BUSH ST., NBAB FILLMORE.

1
|
|
|
{
|

HOOKER & LENT ......c0000. 51 Geary Street
$200,000—Stockton st., near Post: this is good.
$55,000—Choicest business corner on Valencia
st., bet. Market and 224d; over 15,000
square feet of ground.
A SNAP.

A snap—Turk st., near Webster; 5 flats of 6 and
7 rooms and bath: the property 1s in
fine condition; rents $250; lot 65x120.

$16,000—2 fiats on Pacific Heights of 7 rooms
and bath each; 2 vears old; fine and up-
to-date in every respect: "fnished very
artistically; hardware all solid brass;
fine marine view that cannot be shut off;
built for ewner for a home; lot 34x105.

14,000—4 new modern flats of 4 and 5 rooms
exr-h corner lot; Panbandle District;
ts $140.

814, wo—llentu $183 per month: modern apart-
ment house, 1 year old; two bloeks from
erkpt st.; mortgage of $6000 can re-

main; will pay over 1S per cent

Slﬁ.m—"lcm!tv of Missicn and 2ist d‘
flats of § and 6 rooms; large lot; rents
$125 per month.

good condition.

-”»

SPECK & CO., 54 GEARY ST.
SeEck § &0 RN I
TEMPORARY 1642. ;

BARGAINS IN BURNED DISTRICT.
Post-st. cor., vicinity of Taylor st.; lot

70x60; three frontages; mortgage of

000 can remnln

$45, ooo—-.n;neut. corner, neu Geary st.; lot 60x
eet.

2
-

$11,000—5th st., near Folsom; lot 40x80 foet.
tw(; frontages; mortgages of $7000 can re-
main.

$11,500—South line of leﬂl st., east of Gth;
lot 25x80; mortgage of $8000 can remain.

IMPROVED BUSINESS PROPERTY.....
$50,000—Pine st., near Van Ness ave.; lot 50x120
feet; fine one-story frame bnlmlng. cover-
ing entire lot; steam-heated; under lease
for $5400 per amnum.

$42,500—Fulton st., corner, viclnity of 6th ave.,
facing Golden Gate Park; lot 120x192
fect; one-story frame improvements, under
secured lease for five vears at $3100 per
annum; pays Tla per cent net.

$22,500—Ellis st., near Van Ness ave.; lot 27:6x
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